JMEDFORD
MOVE-IN
PROGRAM

EN

If you are struggling to

pay first and last month's
rent for an apartment in
Medford, we may be able to

WHO QUALIFIES?

+ Applicants must live in or want to move to Medford,
MA and have an annual income at or below 100% of
the AMI (area median income) level.

APPLY HERE ¥V

bostonabcd.org/medfordmovein

INCOME GUIDELINES:

Family size 1
Family size 2
Family size 3
Family size 4
Family size 5

Family size 6

B4 rentalassistance@bostonabcd.org

CONTACT

Provided by ABCD In partnership with W The City
Tl of Medford

the City of Medford and the Medford
Preservation Committee. Preservation

Committee

) bostonabcd.org/rental-assistance

$88,500
$101,000
$113,700
$126,350
$136,450
$146,600




