

If you are struggling to pay first and last month's rent for an apartment in Medford, we may be able to

WHO QUALIFIES?

 Applicants must live in or want to move to Medford, MA and have an annual income at or below 100% of the AMI (area median income) level.



bostonabcd.org/medfordmovein



INCOME GUIDELINES:

Family size 1	\$88,500
Family size 2	\$101,000
Family size 3	\$113,700
Family size 4	\$126,350
Family size 5	\$136,450
Family size 6	\$146,600

CONTACT



rentalassistance@bostonabcd.org



bostonabcd.org/rental-assistance





